VIDYA VAHINI

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi
Affiliation No. - 2131649

BEE ~capEmic caLENDAR 2025-26 M N
1st to 8th

l z

T

Academic
1. 01.04.2025 Tuesday New Session Begins (Tentative Date)
2. 28.04.2025 Monday Ciass Test-| Begin
3. 16.05.2025 Friday P.T.M.
4. 28.07.2025 Monday U.T.- | Begins

S. 23.08.2025 Saturday P.T.M.
6. 20.09.2025 Saturday P.T.M.

7. %1 24.090.2025 | Wednesday| Half Yearly Examination (Tentative Date)
8. 25.10.2025 Saturday P.T.M.

9. 25.11.2025 Tuesday Class Test-ll Begins

10. | 27.12.2025 Saturday P. T.M.

11. | 19.01.2026 Monday U.T.-1V Begins

12. | 13.02.2026 Friday P. T.M.

13. | 25.02.2026 | Wednesday| Annual Examination (Tentative Date)

14. | 30.03.2026 Monday

P.T.M. (Tentative date)

The above schedule is subjected to change as per circumstance.
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M.G. Marg, (Beside K.P. College) Prayagraj

Website: www.vidyavahinischool.com  Tel.: 0532 2256142

Email: contact@vidyavahinischool.com




VIDYA VAHINI

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi
Affiliation No. - 2131649

BB AcApEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26 MR
9th to 12th
SN.| Date | Day e or e
Academic

15 01.04.2025 Tuesday New Session Begins (9", 10", 12%)

2. |01.05.2025| Thursday Class Test-l Begin (9", 10", 12")

3. 16.05.2025 Friday P.T.M.

4. 01.07.2025 Tuesday New Session Begins (Class11")

5. 30.07.2025 | Wednesday | P.A. | (Class 9" &10") / Unit | (Class 11" &12M)
6. 23.08.2025 Saturday P.T.M.

7. |01.09.2025 Monday P.A. Il (Class 9" &10")

8. 20.09.2025 Saturday P.T.M

9. 24.09.2025 | Wednesday Half yearly Examination (Tentative date)
10. | 25.10.2025 Saturday P.T.M.

11. | 20.11.2025 Thursday Unit Test Il (Class 11%) 1* Pre Board

(Class 10" & 12") & P.A. lll (Class 9" & 10")

12. | 27.12.2025 Saturday P.T.M.

13. | 03.01.2026 Saturday Pre Board 2™ (Class 10" & 12")

14. P.T.M.

15. | 26.02.2026 | Thursday Annual Examination (Tentative Date)
16. | 30.03.2026 Monday P.T.M.
The above schedule is subjected to change as per circumstance.
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